

GAP INC  
Form 4  
July 14, 2005

**FORM 4**

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION  
Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287  
Expires: January 31, 2005  
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

**STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \*  
**FISHER ROBERT J**

(Last) (First) (Middle)

**ONE MARITIME PLAZA, SUITE  
1400**

(Street)

**SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111**

(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol  
**GAP INC [GPS]**

3. Date of Earliest Transaction  
(Month/Day/Year)  
**07/12/2005**

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director  10% Owner  
 Officer (give title below)  Other (specify below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)  
 Form filed by One Reporting Person  
 Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

**Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				(A) or (D)	Price		
Common Stock	07/12/2005		S <sup>(1)</sup>	1,100	D \$ 20.91	8,902,928	I By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005		S <sup>(1)</sup>	800	D \$ 20.92	8,902,128	I By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005		S <sup>(1)</sup>	2,700	D \$ 20.93	8,899,428	I By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005		S <sup>(1)</sup>	2,950	D \$ 20.94	8,896,478	I By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005		S <sup>(1)</sup>	17,450	D \$ 20.95	8,879,028	I By trusts

Edgar Filing: GAP INC - Form 4

Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	19,300	D	\$ 20.96	8,859,728	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	5,500	D	\$ 20.97	8,854,228	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	14,150	D	\$ 20.98	8,840,078	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	16,770	D	\$ 20.99	8,823,308	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	102,080	D	\$ 21	8,721,228	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	20,400	D	\$ 21.01	8,700,828	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	1,150	D	\$ 21.02	8,699,678	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	4,100	D	\$ 21.03	8,695,578	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	6,650	D	\$ 21.04	8,688,928	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	21,150	D	\$ 21.05	8,667,778	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	2,450	D	\$ 21.06	8,665,328	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	5,150	D	\$ 21.07	8,660,178	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	4,500	D	\$ 21.08	8,655,678	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	1,100	D	\$ 21.09	8,654,578	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	300	D	\$ 21.1	8,654,278	I	By trusts
Common Stock	07/12/2005	<u>S</u> (1)	250	D	\$ 21.11	8,654,028	I	By trusts
Common Stock						18,966,986	D	
Common Stock						114,083	I	By spouse
Common Stock						5,000,000	I	By Fisher Core Holdings L.P. <u>(2)</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

